TrueNet® Plug-and-Play fibre solution
Flexibility without disruption
ADC KRONE’s Plug-and-Play fibre solution –
Ease of operation and rapid installation
2 3
The data centre is a mission critical
element of today’s IT network. Voice,
video and data communications are

the ground
NGF-ACCISOP30X24
Ordering Guide
Next Generation Frame (NGF) Optical Distribution Frame
TrueNet® Fibre Panel Adapter Packs
TFP Standard Adapter Packs Colour Pack Orientation Catalogue Number
Multimode Adapter Only Packs
LC duplex adapters with zirconia sleeve, 12 adapters
or 24 fibre ports per adapter pack1 Aqua
Left TFP-24APLQ2
Right TFP-24APRQ2
Singlemode Adapter Only Packs
SC duplex adapters with zirconia, blue colour,
6 adapters or 12 fibre ports per adapter pack Blue
Left TFP-12APLC8
Right TFP-12APRC8
Multimode Adapter Packs with 50/125 Multimode Pigtails OM3
SC duplex adapters with zirconia sleeve, 6 adapters or
12 fibre ports per adapter pack Aqua
Left TFP-12APLC4DE3
Right TFP-12APRC4DE3
LC duplex adapters with zirconia sleeve,12 adapters or
24 fibre ports per adapter pack Aqua
Left TFP-24APLQ2DE3
Right TFP-24APRQ2DE3
Singlemode Adapter Packs with Singlemode Pigtails
SC duplex adapters with zirconia, 6 adapters or
12 fibre ports per adapter pack Blue
Left TFP-12APLC8SB3
Right TFP-12APRC8SB3
LC duplex adapters with zirconia sleeve,
12 adapters or 24 fibre ports per adapter pack Blue
Left TFP-24APLQ5SB3
Right TFP-24APRQ5SB3
TrueNet® Plug-and-Play Cassettes
Description Catalogue Number
Plug-and-Play Cassette Pairs
12-fibre cassettes; MPO - 6 LC Duplex (aqua) multimode adapters;
50/125 fibre laser optimised
Angle LEFT cassette TFP-12MPLDQ2
Angle RIGHT cassette TFP-12MPRDQ2
24-fibre cassettes; MPO - 12 LC Duplex (aqua) multimode adapters;
50/125 fibre laser optimised
Angle LEFT cassette TFP-24MPLDQ2
Angle RIGHT cassette TFP-24MPRDQ2
12-fibre cassettes; MPO - 6 LC Duplex singlemode adapters; singlemode fibre
Angle LEFT cassette TFP-12MPLSQ5
Angle RIGHT cassette TFP-12MPRSQ5
24-fibre cassettes; MPO - 12 LC Duplex singlemode adapters; singlemode fibre
Angle LEFT cassette TFP-24MPLSQ5
Angle RIGHT cassette TFP-24MPRSQ5
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
TrueNet® Fibre Panel Empty Chassis
MPO Bulk Head Packs
Description Height Catalogue Number
Termination only rack or cabinet mount panel, black
1U empty panel, black; accommodates
1 angle left and 1 angle right adapter packs;
T-handle latch close
44.45 mm TFP-1TT00-000B
2U empty panel, black; accommodates
2 angle LEFT and 2 angle RIGHT adapter packs;
T-handle latch close
88.9 mm TFP-2TT00-000B
5U empty panel, black; accommodates
6 angle LEFT and 6 angle RIGHT adapter packs;
T-handle latch close
222.25 mm TFP-5TT00-000B
5U empty panel, black; accommodates
6 angle LEFT and 6 angle RIGHT adapter packs;
key-lock close
222.25 mm TFP-5LT00-000B
Accessories

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
16 17
Ordering Guide
TrueNet® Plug-and-Play Array Cables
TrueNet® Plug-and-Play MPO Trunk Assemblies
FiberGuide® System
TracerLightTM Patch Cords
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Description Catalogue Number*
50/125 Laser Optimised Array Cable, Aqua, O.D. 3mm, 18“ Breakout, LSZH
MPO (MALE) – 6 Duplex LC Connectors                                          OM3
                                                                                                  OM4
AYM-AM/0PW3XXXM-18
AYM-AM/0PW4XXXM-18
MPO (MALE) – 6 Duplex SC Connectors                                          OM3
                                                                                                  OM4
AYM-AM/09W3XXXM-18
AYM-AM/09W4XXXM-18
OS2 Singlemode Array Cable, Yellow, O.D. 3mm, 18“ Breakout, LSZH
MPO (MALE) – 6 Duplex LC/UPC Connectors AYS-AM/0KWSXXXM-18
MPO (MALE) – 6 Duplex SC/UPC Connectors AYS-AM/07WSXXXM-18
Description Catalogue Number*
50/125 Laser Optimised Trunk Cable, Aqua, O.D. 4.5mm, LSZH
OM3 12-Fibre MPO (Female) – MPO (Female) Trunk TKM-AF/AFX3XXXM
OM4 12-Fibre MPO (Female) – MPO (Female) Trunk TKM-AF/AFX4XXXM
OS2 Singlemode Trunk Cable, Yellow, O.D. 4.5mm, LSZH
OS2 12-Fibre MPO (Female) – MPO (Female) Trunk TKS-AF/AFXSXXXM
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Description Catalogue Number*
Multimode Duplex TracerLightTM Patch Cords
LC-LC, 50/125 Laser Optimised OM3, PVC, aqua FTL-PPKXXXM
LC-SC, 50/125 Laser Optimised OM3, PVC, aqua FTL-9PKXXXM
SC-SC, 50/125 Laser Optimised OM3, PVC, aqua FTL-99KXXXM
Singlemode Duplex TracerLightTM Patch Cords
LC-LC Singlemode, PVC, Yellow FTL-CCZXXXM
LC-SC Singlemode, PVC, Yellow FTL-7CZXXXM
SC-SC Singlemode, PVC, Yellow FTL-77ZXXXM
Description Catalogue Number*
Power Source FTL-PS
An extensive range of parts are available to enable you to design and build a bespoke
FiberGuide® solution that meets your specific requirements.
Please refer to the ADC KRONE online catalogue at: www.adc-products.com
*Replace XXX with: 	001 = 1m
		 002 = 2m
		 003 = 3m
		 005 = 5m
		 010 = 10m
*Replace XXX with: 	001 = 1m
		 002 = 2m
		 003 = 3m
		 005 = 5m
*Replace XXX with: 	010 = 10m
		 020 = 20m
		 030 = 30m
		 050 = 50m
		 100 = 100m
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
18 19
Ordering Guide
TrueNet® Plug-and-Play Patch Cords
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
Description Catalogue Number*
50/125 Laser Optimised Patchcord, Aqua, O.D. 1.8mm, LSZH
LC-LC Duplex FPCHG-MDLC-A-XM
FPCHG-MDLC-D-XM
LC-SC Duplex FPCHG-MDSC/MDLC-A-XM
FPCHG-MDSC/MDLC-D-XM
SC-SC Duplex FPCHG-MDSC-A-XM
FPCHG-MDSC-D-XM
OS2 Singlemode Patchcord, Yellow, O.D. 1.8mm, LSZH
LC-LC Duplex (UPC) FPCH2-SDLC-S-XM
LC-SC Duplex (UPC) FPCH2-SDSC/DLC-S-XM
SC-SC Duplex (UPC) FPCH2-SDSC-S-XM
*Replace X with: 	 1 = 1m
		 2 = 2m
		 3 = 3m
		 5 = 5m
OM3
OM4